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legalább 40 fő részére, mindösszesen: 40 0
Aditi Gandotra aditi.gandotra@ppk.elte.hu Correlates of  quality of life/well-being  in young adults 2
Adrien Rigó rigo.adrien@ppk.elte.hu Psychological predictors of menstrual distress 2
Ágoston Schmelowszky schmelowszky.agoston@ppk.elte.hu Competencies in psychotherapy 5
Ágoston Schmelowszky schmelowszky.agoston@ppk.elte.hu Meditation and relaxation 5

Alexander Logemann alexander.logemann@ppk.elte.hu

The multidisciplinary biopsychosocial approach to executive 

functions: How are executive funtions affected by environmental 

factors in interaction with subject traits and states?
5

Anna Magi magi.anna@ppk.elte.hu Criminal psychology, addictionology 3

Anna Veres-Székely szekely.anna@ppk.elte.hu
Stress and pain management using real-time feedback from 

electrodermal activity.
2

Barbara Mervó mervo.barbara@ppk.elte.hu Behavioral addictions 2

Domonkos File file.domonkos@ppk.elte.hu
Incentive sensitization theory of addictions/attentional biases and 

addictions
1

Gabriella Vizin vizin.gabriella@ppk.elte.hu Moral emotions (e.g., shame, pride) in mental disorders 1

Katalin Felvinczi / Edit Sebestyén sebestyen.edit@ppk.elte.hu
Health behaviour in school aged children (social relationships, 

schoolclimate, risk behaviours)
2

Katalin Felvinczi / Edit Sebestyén sebestyen.edit@ppk.elte.hu
Quality improvements in prevention and health promotion 

programmes
2

Orsolya Papp-Zipernovszky papp-zipernovszky.orsolya@ppk.elte.hu Health literacy 2

Renáta Cserjési
cserjesi.renata@ppk.elte.hu

Positivity effect in frame of Ericksonian's developmental model 

(online examination)
1

Tamás Nagy nagy.tamas@ppk.elte.hu
The effect of physiological arousal on perception, emotions, and 

behavior
1

Ágnes Németh nemeth.agnes@ppk.elte.hu
Health behaviour in adolescents, associations with biologocal 

maturation
1

Robert Urban urban.robert@ppk.elte.hu
Growth mindset, impulsivity, cognitive styles and their relationship 

with different indicators of empathy.
1

Robert Urban urban.robert@ppk.elte.hu Ageism and its psychosocial correlates 1

Zoltán Kekecs kekecs.zoltan@ppk.elte.hu
The effectiveness of hypnotic analgesia in experimental pain 

paradigms and in medical settings
1
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